Rang
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11
12
13
14
15
16

Name
Malysiak
Malysiak
Langel

Sanders

Name
Mattila
Babucke
Kurth
Oette
Pletsch
Landau
Sanders
Barth
Hunter
Skolaster
Klopp
Langel
Dahn
Paul
Ihlo

Metzmacher

Vorname
Angela
Anna
Nadja

Jacqueline

Vorname
Eero
Hansjorg
Michael
Ekkehard
Dieter
Ralf
Alfred
Harald
Dennis
Sven
Patrick
Heinz
Arthur
Jens
Wolfgang

Herbert

Pins
987
1042
938
858

Pins
1335
1324
1276
1242
1238
1231
1229
1168
1166
1156
1148
1145
1042
1035
1023
931

Spiele
6

6
6
6

Spiele
6
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Durchschnitt
164,50
173,67
156,33
143,00

Durchschnitt
222,50
220,67
212,67
207,00
206,33
205,17
204,83
194,67
194,33
192,67
191,33
190,83
173,67
172,50
170,50
155,17

Cut Finale



Name
Malysiak
Malysiak
Langel

Sanders

Vorname
Angela
Anna
Nadja

Jacqueline

Pins
987
1042
938
858

Spiele
6

6
6
6

Durchschnitt
164,50
173,67
156,33
143,00



